
# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

HIGH OVERALL

79 Chuck De Vinne 95
RUNNER UP

2 Gary Mason 94

Class Master 31 Entrants

45 M1 Gianna Santo 94
26 David Obolewicz 91
91 Neal Smith 91

3 Earle Glidden 91
47 Felipe Garcia 90

6 Adelbert Temple 90
88 Wray Lessard 89

4 William Scarborough 88
15 Steve Johansen 88
89 Malcolm Macgregor 88

5 Mickey Polakowski 87
7 Chuck Willey 87

74 Daniel Linker 86
46 David Graham 86

8 Daniel Hurley 86
94 Ryan White 86
78 Jerald Copp 85
98 Sanford Whitehouse 85
93 Marty Taylor 84
75 Tom Fenderson 84
12 Robert Deloge 83

9 Ethan Hess 83
72 Frank Harrington 82
13 James Clemons 81
11 John Kearins 81
10 Gerard Stevens 81
99 Matthew Upton 80
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Class Master (Continued) 31 Entrants

14 Brian Molloy 80
16 John Wilson 78
20 Randall Nadeau 76
17 David Porter 75

Class AA 16 Entrants

48 AA1 Shawn Crapo 88
97 Howell Copp 87

101 George Amidon 84
18 Timothy Lott 83
19 Bernard Raimo 81
76 James Arsenault 80
73 Kenneth Hartshorn 78
81 Kenneth Freye 77
22 Gary Fernald 75
21 Robert Gatto 75
23 Anton Rice 74
49 Bill Marshall 74
84 Peyton Higgison 72
71 Mark Donnelly 71
50 Dennis Garda 70

1 B E Bud Barrett 65

Class A 11 Entrants

92 A1 John Somers 83
25 Jeremy Durango 82
24 Tony Contildes 82
28 Kimberly Noyes 80
27 Steve Rich 80
29 Adelbert Temple 79
95 Jacob Williams 76
30 Garth Russ 76
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Class A (Continued) 11 Entrants

31 Mark Cherbonneau 73
32 Barry Tiedt 71
51 Christina Incerpi 71

Class B 14 Entrants

33 B1 Stephen Brann 81
34 James Murphy 79
35 James Donatelli 78
37 David England 78
36 Clark Bentley 78
38 Steve Cormier 77
86 Michael Krinsky 73
82 Charles Hensley 73
39 Norman Chambers 73
40 Dana Murray 72
41 Daniel Gosselin 69

102 David Foley 68
83 Garry Hensley 67
42 Aj Pittorino 65

Class C 11 Entrants

43 C1 Pam Rich 77
44 Cameron Morse 75

103 Bryce Kronk 73
77 Amy Carroll 73
52 Thomas Blair 72
53 Gabriel Viani 70
54 Peter Russell 68

107 Ross Capolupo 67
90 Travis Powell 63

105 Tony Payne 57
55 Chris Cormier 52
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Class D 10 Entrants

104 D1 Kyle Payne 78
56 Scott Cunningham 77

106 Andrew Emerson 74
87 Heidi Lessard 71
57 Dana Doyon 67

100 James Waterman 65
58 David Silva 64
59 Hunter Santo 58
69 Colton Copp 50
96 Chris Matthews 50

Class E 2 Entrants

80 E1 Terrance Estey 71
85 Michael Kane 45

Hunters 6 Entrants

60 Carl Musilek 76
61 Zack Pelick 73
62 John MacGeachey 69
63 Mark Worringham 60
64 Richard Dudley 57
65 Christian Delgado 43
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Lady 6 Entrants

45 Gianna Santo 94
28 Kimberly Noyes 80
43 Pam Rich 77
77 Amy Carroll 73
51 Christina Incerpi 71
87 Heidi Lessard 71
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Sub Junior 2 Entrants

59 Hunter Santo 58
69 Colton Copp 50
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Junior 1 Entrant

45 Gianna Santo 94
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Veteran 25 Entrants

47 Felipe Garcia 90
88 Wray Lessard 89
15 Steve Johansen 88
97 Howell Copp 87

8 Daniel Hurley 86
78 Jerald Copp 85
75 Tom Fenderson 84

101 George Amidon 84
24 Tony Contildes 82
11 John Kearins 81
28 Kimberly Noyes 80
99 Matthew Upton 80
27 Steve Rich 80
34 James Murphy 79
36 Clark Bentley 78
43 Pam Rich 77
38 Steve Cormier 77
20 Randall Nadeau 76
17 David Porter 75
31 Mark Cherbonneau 73
32 Barry Tiedt 71
87 Heidi Lessard 71
41 Daniel Gosselin 69
57 Dana Doyon 67
90 Travis Powell 63
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Super Veteran 22 Entrants

79 Chuck De Vinne 95
26 David Obolewicz 91
91 Neal Smith 91

4 William Scarborough 88
89 Malcolm Macgregor 88

7 Chuck Willey 87
18 Timothy Lott 83
72 Frank Harrington 82
13 James Clemons 81
33 Stephen Brann 81
19 Bernard Raimo 81
35 James Donatelli 78
73 Kenneth Hartshorn 78
81 Kenneth Freye 77
22 Gary Fernald 75
86 Michael Krinsky 73
39 Norman Chambers 73
84 Peyton Higgison 72
71 Mark Donnelly 71
80 Terrance Estey 71

102 David Foley 68
85 Michael Kane 45
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Senior Super Veteran 10 Entrants

2 Gary Mason 94
93 Marty Taylor 84
92 John Somers 83
29 Adelbert Temple 79
16 John Wilson 78
49 Bill Marshall 74
52 Thomas Blair 72
50 Dennis Garda 70
54 Peter Russell 68
83 Garry Hensley 67
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Legacy 2 Entrants

23 Anton Rice 74
1 B E Bud Barrett 65
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